



The Hope Gallery is a branch of The Alex & Ali Foundation

@TheHopeGalleryNewburgh

©

February 6, 2024

Dear Previous and Potential Supporters,

Wow! What a year. We are thrilled to say that we are growing and providing more and more opportunities for adults with disabilities in the Tristate area.

Our mission is to empower and enhance the lives of young adults with autism and other developmental disabilities by providing opportunities for job skill development, vocational training and meaningful community involvement. There are very few options for our individuals who WANT to work within this community. We ensure a safe environment with caring guidance and instruction where our team members flourish.

Thank you for those who supported us last year. You have enabled us to not only continue our mission but expand our services. The Hope Gallery is the retail establishment of The Alex and Ali Foundation located in downtown Newburgh which has served over 80 individuals in this area. We are committed to focusing on abilities over disabilities. We are involved in a social movement as we collaborate with over 50 vendors from across the country and abroad who are neurodiverse. This is the cutting edge of change for people with developmental disabilities as only several other organizations like us exist in the United States.

We would like to invite you to our third Night of Hope Gala on November 8, 2024, at Evansville Country Club. You can participate in several ways:

- Become a SPONSOR. We hope you will consider a sponsorship and community investment at our Night of Hope Gala. Attached is information regarding the different levels.
- Donate a Silent or Live auction item that represents your passion or company.
- Provide goods or services for our gala and/or our ongoing mission.

Everyone needs a purpose. We hope that you see the value in our mission. We would love for you to join our team as we change lives and strengthen our community. We are a 501(c)(3) and have been accredited by the Better Business Bureau. Our website is www.TheAlexAndAliFoundation.com. Please email us with questions at TheAlexAndAliFoundation@gmail.com or come visit us at The Hope Gallery!

We are grateful for your support.

Jennifer and Andy Parker

Jennifer and Andrew Parker, M.D. Founder/President and Vice President



The Alex & Ali Foundation's mission is to empower and enhance the lives of young adults with autism and other developmental disabilities by providing opportunities for job skill training, vocational activities and meaningful community involvement. For more info, visit: thealexandalifoundation.com

A Night of Hope Gafa

Friday, November 8, 2024 Evansville County Club

SPONSORSHIP

Logo included on all event material Company recognition on social media Logo featured on website with link Full page ad in program Logo advertised at gala Recognition in program Table for 10 with logo display

\$10,000

SPONSORSHIP

Company recognition on social media Logo featured on website 1/2 page ad in program Logo advertised at gala Recognition in program Table for 8 with logo display

\$5,000

SPONSORSHIP

Logo featured on website 1/4 page ad in program Logo advertised at gala Recognition in program Table for 8 with logo display SPONSORSHIP

Logo featured on website Logo advertised at gala Recognition in program Table for 8 with logo display

\$1,500

\$2,500







Friday, November 8, 2024 Evansville County Club

Donation Form
DONOR NAME:

ORGANIZATION NAME:

MAILING ADDRESS:

PHONE:

EMAIL:

DESCRIPTION OF DONATION:

APPROX. VALUE:



